2/91   ABB | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 | 2CDC 110 004 C0209
2
Thermistor motor protection relays
Product group picture
2CDC 110 004 C0209 | Catalog Electronic Products and Relays 2013/2014 | ABB   2/92
2
Thermistor motor protection relays
Table of contents

Rated control supply voltage = measu-
ring voltage
Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
24 V AC
CM-MSE
1SVR550805R9300 0.11 (0.24)
110-130 V AC 1SVR550800R9300 0.11 (0.24)
220-240 V AC 1SVR550801R9300 0.11 (0.24)
24 V AC/DC 1)
CM-MSS (1)
1SVR430800R9100 0.15 (0.33)
220-240 V AC 1SVR430801R1100 0.15 (0.33)
24 V AC/DC 1)
CM-MSS (2)
1SVR430810R9300 0.15 (0.33)
24 V AC 1SVR430811R9300 0.15 (0.33)
110-130 V AC 1SVR430811R0300 0.15 (0.33)
220-240 V AC 1SVR430811R1300 0.15 (0.33)
24 V AC/DC 1)
CM-MSS (3) 4)
1SVR430710R9300 0.15 (0.33)
110-130 V AC 1SVR430711R0300 0.15 (0.33)
220-240 V AC 1SVR430711R1300 0.15 (0.33)
380-440 V AC 1SVR430711R2300 0.15 (0.33)
24-240 V AC/DC
CM-MSS (4) 2) 4) 1SVR430720R0400 0.15 (0.33)
CM-MSS (5) 3) 4) 1SVR430720R0300 0.15 (0.33)
CM-MSS (6) 4) 1SVR430710R0200 0.15 (0.33)
CM-MSS (7) 4) 1SVR430720R0500 0.15 (0.33)
CM-MSN 4) 1SVR450025R0100 0.23 (0.51)
2C
D
C
25

Rated response
temperature TNF
Color coding Type Order code Price
1 pce
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
70 °C white-brown C011-701) GHC0110003R0001 0.02 (0.044)
80 °C white-white C011-801) GHC0110003R0002 0.02 (0.044)
90 °C green-green C011-901) GHC0110003R0003 0.02 (0.044)
100 °C red-red C011-1001) GHC0110003R0004 0.02 (0.044)
110 °C brown-brown C011-1101) GHC0110003R0005 0.02 (0.044)
120 °C gray-gray C011-1201) GHC0110003R0006 0.02 (0.044)
130 °C blue-blue C011-1301) GHC0110003R0007 0.02 (0.044)
140 °C white-blue C011-1401) GHC0110003R0011 0.02 (0.044)
150 °C black-black C011-1501) GHC0110003R0008 0.02 (0.044)
160 °C blue-red C011-1601) GHC0110003R0009 0.02 (0.044)
170 °C white-green C011-1701) GHC0110003R0010 0.02 (0.044)
150 °C black-black C011-3-1502) GHC0110033R0008 0.05 (0.11)
1) Temperature sensor C011, standard version acc. to DIN 44081
2) Triple temperature sensor C011-3
Description
The PTC temperature sensors (temperature-dependent with positive temperature coefficient) are selected by the